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Ingrduaiiagin
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\Faaedl 10723119 surAnseeNay 1,300.00

Waeafl 10723123 surrnseswdu 1,300.00

Waaedl 10723128 surAnseeudy 2,200.00 4,800.00

1

gananaanIuluLdseansuinis (Bank Statement) 4,800.00

(weduniand Aainsnadna) (Wednsan waznngd)
Wnieun Uy g8rurensinendemaianin



9/1/25, 8:16 AM

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

603-6-03021-5

Wwuldszuna Jusnamvaidaain

TAK BR.

4,800.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

29-08-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-08-2025 Time: -

, 0108
2025
, 0508
2025
;1308
2025
. 1808
2025
s 1808
2025
¢ 1806
2025
, 1808
2025
g 1806-
2025
o 1806
2025
22-08-
e
22-08-
i s
22-08-
e
22-08-
B s
22-08-
1 2ms
22-08-
s
22-08-
16 025
22-08-
2w
22-08-
18 "y
22-08-
19 s
about:blank

Specific Period: Today

90155

93999

90180

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

937070

937070

937070

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

about:blank

Account Status  Active

Alias Name  Avznduanswadreenn(Susuilszann)

Currency THB

Available Balance 4,800.00

Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

To 31-08-2025 Time: -

S by e 10723099 -924.18 2,081.32
TAK TECHNICAL -1000002097514 -100.01 1,981.31
SBK:2 SBR:303 ICAS INCL R1 10723098 -1,981.31 0.00
GFMIS/nsuilry#inana/108682 7,500.00 7,500.00
GFMIS/nsunleyfinana/108682 323,258.14 330,758.14
GFMIS/nuileyfinat9/108682 457,098.88 787,857.02
GFMIS/nsuilyina19/108682 15,000.00 802,857.02
GFMIS/naufeyfina19/108682 5,889.63 808,746.65
GFMIS/asuileyinanv/108682 3,124.40 811,871.05
GFMIS/asuiTeyinana/108682 7,500.00 819,371.05
GFMIS/nsuileyfinan9/108682 9,800.00 829,171.05
GFMIS/nsutigyina1a/108682 236,390.00 1,065,561.05
GFMIS/nsultyfina19/108682 45,550.00 1,111,111.05
GFMIS/nsuiley#inana/108682 8,800.00 1,119,911.05
GFMIS/nsuley#inan9/108682 7,856.00 1,127,767.05
GFMIS/nsueyitnane/108682 & 4,840.00 1,132,607.05
GFMIS/nsuifyBnanv/108682 335,486.77 1,468,093.82
GFMIS/nuleyfinane/108682 35,575.00 1,503,668.82
GFMIS/nsueyinana/108682 5,865.00 1,509,533.82

0700

0603

0700

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

13



9/1/25, 8:16 AM about:blank

22-08-

20 o 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/amuifaydinana/108682 74,954.00 1,584,487.82 108682

21 222632‘ 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiyfinano/108682 420.00 1,584,907.82 108682

2 2220*2’2 937071 BCDI4  GFMIS/nsumioy@inano/108682 60.00 1,584,967.82 108682
22-08-

23 S 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuleyfinane/108682 25,528.00 1,610,495.82 108682

2 | B9% | smom BCDI4  GFMIS/nsuiliy@inano/108682 1,560.00 1,612,055.82 108682

25 222522' 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiiyfinany/108682 4,500.00 1,616,555.82 108682

o 937071 BCD14  GFMIS/nsuiliyfinane/108682 4,903.74 1,621,459.56 108682
22-08-

27 e 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nmuileyfinane/ 108682 1,538.49 1,622,998.05 108682

28 222042’2” 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nuleyfinan/108682 3,769.44 1,626,767.49 108682
22-08-

B e 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuleyfinane/108682 3,660.00 1,630,427.49 108682

30 2220*2“53 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nmuiley@inan9/108682 300.00 1,630,727.49 108682
26-08- VEC.GO/dnminvuamenssun1sns

31 o 937079 BCDO2 anfnwn2 670.00 1,631,397.49 108682

32 22‘;2?' 93999 BPDWT  TAK TECHNICAL -1000002667521 -233,797.00 1,397,600.49 0603
26-08- VEC.GO/d@ifnonuasienssun1sns

33 S5 937072 BCDO2 a2 422,141.80 1,819,742.29 108682
26-08- VEC.GO/dInvuamienssun1sns

M| 937072 BCDO2 biryzidolis 24,236.20 1,843,97849 108682

35 Zfo(z’g' 93999 BPDWT  TAK TECHNICAL -1000002678962 -8,379.63 1,835,598.86 0603

36 zzgz;- 93999 BPDWT  TAK TECHNICAL -1000002678881 -1,712,575.86 123,023.00 0603
28-08-

37 s 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiiey@inan9/108682 307,371.94 438394.94 108682

38 ngg' 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuleyfinans/108682 600.00 430,994.94 108682

5 TN wwon BCDI4  GFMIS/nsuiy@inano/108682 49,680.00 480,674.94 108682
28-08-

40 door 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutloyfinane/ 108682 2,740.00 483,414.94 108682
28-08-

41 e 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuileyfinans/108682 21,808.00 505,222.94 108682

2| 2 | wwn BCDI4  GFMIS/nsuiliyfinano/108682 12,000.00 517,222.94 108682
28-08-

e 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nnuleyfinane/108682 15,334.00 532,556.94 108682

44 zggg- 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nnnliey@inans/108682 436,129.04 968,685.98 108682
28-08-

45 ey 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuleyfinana/108682 159,900.00 1,128,585.98 108682

46 228;232’ 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuleyfinan/108682 584,250.00 1,712,835.98 108682
28-08-

o 500135 CWTRC 10723112 -2,030.00 1,710,805.98 0603

48 2286‘2)2' 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:66 ICAS INCL R1 10723113 -1,300.00 1,709,505.98 0700

49 2;;‘2"53' 90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:46 ICAS INCL R1 10723114 -53,200.00 1,656,305.98 0700
29-08-

50 Sk 93999 BPDWT  TAK TECHNICAL -1000002786848 -747,881.98 908,424.00 0603
29-08-

51 o 580372 CWTRC : 10723115 -46,600.00 861,824.00 0603

: 29-08-

52 el 580372 CWTPC 10723121 -43,616.00 818,208.00 0603
29-08- ;

N S 580372 CWTPC 10723129% -1,200.00 817,008.00 0603
29-08-

- e 580372 CWTPC 10723116 -15,000.00 802,008.00 0603
29-08-

55 o 580372 CWTPC 10723132 -30,668.00 771,340.00 0603
29-08-

56 S 580372 CWTPC 10723126 -5,480.00 765,860.00 0603

about:blank



9/1/25, 8:16 AM about:blank

Transaction

Tél!er Id : Code . = : - Cheque No. Amount o 3 V'Balance Iﬁit Br
29-08- :
57 2025 580372 CWCH 10723130 -584,250.00 181,610.00 0603
22025 580372 CWCH 10723131 -159,900.00 21,710.00 0603
2025 580372 CWCH 10723118 -2,323.00 19,387.00 0603
2296‘2)58- 580372 CWCH 10723120 -780.00 18,607.00 0603
29-08-
61 2025 580372 CWCH 10723122 -9,456.00 9,151.00 0603
62 2025 580372 CWCH 10723127 -1,123.00 8,028.00 0603
63 2205 25“ 580372 CWCH 10723125 -3,228.00 4,800.00 0603

Total :
3,667,588.47 -3,665,793.97

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank



uiisuganRuHINgUIATS
nerdnaiianin
suAsngsing $1iR (uvivw) @vnn ety d 603-6-04026-1
fiu
Fovnuenuszian Rurhnsuransnszuasedu (Ruthgemsne) sadyd 1101030101

o Jufl 31 By 2568

um
yeRALNGDNUTIBULAN U TusNUSELANYIR LU (GFMIS) 3,171,944.00
¥in
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9/1/25, 8:21 AM

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

603-6-04026-1

Wuthgemsdnuinadumaiiaann

TAK BR.

3,180,610.66

0.00

0.00

0.00

29-08-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-08-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

01-08-

= 0
, 0108
2025
;0108
2025
. 0108
2025
s 0108
2025
s 0108
2025
, 0108
2025
g | 0108
2025
o 0108
2025
01-08-
101 o5
01-08-
i 205
04-08-
12 ns
05-08-
e >
07-08-
M g
07-08-
15 s
07-08-
16 02
07-08-
W o
07-08-
B ns
08-08-
27 s
about:blank

560990

560990
510276
510276
510276
510276
510276
510276
510276
510276
510276
580372
540714
500135
540714
500135
500135
90155

570923

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC

CWTRC

CDTRC
CWTRC

CWTRC

6036007558

6036007558

6031707004

6201405348

:ZICID:7856001399#CB EXP:

04/08/2568
6795262235

6030340107

6031596741

6031509970

6030819763

7856001399

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10750951TRCBR#1185CID

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-08-2025 Time: -

10750928

10750935

10750944
10750950
10037335
10750945
10750949
10750947
10750943

10750948

10750958
10750952

10750951

Active

Inmduarsiadan(Suingenisdnun)

THB

-28,302.00

-9,434.00

300.00

-2,082.00

-6,160.00

5,500.00

-10,720.00

-2,000.00

-2,400.00

-4,800.00

-5,020.00

5,400.00

20.00

2,300.00

6,850.00

-11,880.00

-17,820.00

-710.00

500.00

3,180,610.66

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,835,529.87
1,826,095.87
1,826,395.87
1,824,313.87
1,818,153.87
1,823,653.87
1,812,933.87
1,810,933.87
1,808,533.87
1,803,733.87
1,798,713.87
1,804,113.87
1,804,133.87
1,806,433.87
1,813,283.87
1,801,403.87
1,783,583.87
1,782,873.87

1,783,373.87

0603

0785

0785

0700

0785

13



9/1/25, 8:21 AM

08-08-

20 | 2025
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% s
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T e
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0 S0
“ o
2 o
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“ G
¥ 2
© e
7 s
® e
N
50 2260*2)2'
e
53Ry
e o
T
&
551 TE0T
about:blank

90155

90155

510276

510276

510276

90155

90155

500135

540714

90155

90155

90155

560990

580372

580372

580372

580372

580372

580372

580372

580372

510276

510276

510276

90155

90155

570923

570923

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

CBCA

CDCH

CDTRC

CDTRC

CDTRC

CBCA

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CDTRC

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10750957TRCBR#785CID#

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10750954TRCBR#785CID#

7856001399

7856001399
CB Debit
Round1:CK#10750958 TRCBR#785CID#

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10750956 TRCBR#785CID#

7856001399
CB Debit
Round1:CK#10750962TRCBR#785CID#

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10750960TRCBR#785CID#

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10750959TRCBR#785CID#

6031518317

:ZICID:6036031955#CB EXP:
25/08/2568

:ZICID:6036031955#CB EXP:
25/08/2568

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10750971TRCBR#785CID#

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10750970TRCBR#785CID#

TAK TECHNICAL /vmamnaila
a1n/200603

TAK TECHNICAL /inmaduwviafia
a1n/200603

TAK TECHNICAL /Awvinndmnafla
A1n/200603

TAK TECHNICAL /Swvitndawafle
a1n/200603
TAK TECHNICAL /Anmauwvaila
a1n/200603

TAK TECHNICAL /dvienduwafia
#1n/200603

TAK TECHNICAL /intnduviafla
a7n/200603

TAK TECHNICAL /dvitndmnafia
#1n/200603

TAK TECHNICAL /dviendunafia
a1n/200603

about:blank

10750957

10750954

10750958

10750956

10750962

10750960

10750959

10750961

10750965

10750966

10750967

10750964

10750963

10750969

10750968

10429176

10429175

10750971

10750970

-1,250.00

-59,600.00

20.00

3,550.00

28,800.00

-450.00

-2,670.00

50,150.00

115,500.00

-1,740.00

-3,052.00

-7,960.00

-5,040.00

5,150.00

-4,668.00

-2,400.00

-1,000.00

-1,000.00

-2,400.00

-2,740.00

-4,640.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

7,660.00

-3,960.00

-4,132.00

21,800.00

13,900.00

333,586.77

7,856.00

25,270.00

4,840.00

74,954.00

34,855.00

8,800.00

323,258.14

457,098.88

1,782,123.87

1,722,523.87

1,722,543.87

1,726,093.87

1,754,893.87

1,754,443.87

1,751,773.87

1,801,923.87

1,917,423.87

1,915,683.87

1,912,631.87

1,904,671.87

1,899,631.87

1,904,781.87

1,900,113.87

1,897,713.87

1,896,713.87

1,89,713.87

1,893,313.87

1,890,573.87

1,885,933.87

1,890,933.87

1,895,933.87

1,903,593.87

1,899,633.87

1,895,501.87

1,917,301.87

1,931,201.87

2,264,788.64

2,272,644.64

2,297,914.64

2,302,754.64

2,377,708.64

2,412,563.64

2,421,363.64

2,744,621.78

3,201,720.66

0700

0700

0785

0785

0785

0700

0700

0603

0785

0700

0700

0700

0603

0603

0603

0603

0785

0785

0785

0700

0700

0603

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

2/3



9/1/25, 8:21 AM

26-08-

e oms
B Doe
- et
g | o0
.
ey
& s
about:blank

Teller Id

510276

540714

580372

580372

580372

580372

90155

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWCH

CBCA

about:blank

5 Cheque No.

10750973
10750972
10750976

10750975
CB Debit
Round1:CK#10750974TRCBR#785CID# 10730974

Total : -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

1,200.00
4,150.00
-2,320.00
-6,600.00
-15,740.00
-300.00

-1,500.00

1,553,268.79

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

3,202,920.66
3,207,070.66
3,204,750.66
3,198,150.66
3,182,410.66
3,182,110.66

3,180,610.66

0700

-236,490.00

313



UigUaalRuHINSUIAS
Inrdumalianin
suAsngdlng $1in (Uvivw) a1viaan aeiityd 603-6-03195-5
i
FoliyFusnuszian Rurinsuratsnszuasiedu (Ruiurin sWadad 1101030101

o Sufl 31 Revinay 2568

UM
gonRIvEDIUTIB AR TusnUsTaNTI LY (GFMIS) 313,428.03
#n
& @ 1 o v 1l ¥ o & a
wn Wedsdenddlufigulugutu
Faaeit 10429171 Sruiilananiies 745.00
1

ganaamaanuluLdswansuins (Bank Statement) 314,173.03

(wetiumdand Aadnswednag) (Wednsan wazaad)

o %3 @ o a s a
vianaunsUyd J9rurensinerdemnaianin



9/1/25, 9:10 AM

Account Detail

Account No. 603-6-03195-5

about:blank

Account Status  Active

Account Name  1durdinaneg Intdumaiiaain Alias Name  Inenduaiswadrven(iSuihgenisdnun)

Branch Name TAK BR.

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Currency THB

314,173.03 Available Balance 314,173.03
0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
29-08-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-08-2025 Time: - To 31-08-2025 Time: -

. 0508
2025
, 0708
2025
;0708
2025
. 1408
2025
s 2008
2025
¢ 206
2025
, 208
2025
g 208
2025
o 206
2025
22-08-
10 1 20
25-08-
- s
26-08-
12 | o008
26-08-
T
26-08-
S
26-08-
B o0s
29-08-
16 “J0zs
29-08-
R
29-08-
1812008
about:blank

Specific Period: Today

937072

500135

500135

90180

580372

560990

580372

580372

90155

90155

570923

937070

937071

90155

90155

937071

937076

580372

BCD14

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

BCDO02

BCD14

BCD22

BCDO02

TAK TECHNICAL /dnendmnafla

ki 0.01 330,608.51 108682
10429167  -850.00 33875851 0603
10429165  -990.65 337,767.86 0603
SBK:4 SBR:240 ICAS INCL R1 10420166  -13,869.16 32389870 0700
10429174  -7,500.00 31639870 0603
6031776278 10429170  -3,960.00 31243870 0603
10429172 -1,500.00 31093870 0603
10420173 -4,358.88 306,579.82 0603
e #10429175TRCBR 785y 1049175 +5,000.00 301,579.82 0700
gguonzg?o(#mzeumcak#nscm# S 00 sSN8.1 W
10429179  -21,800.00 27477982 0603
I"‘"f/mw [weniionntio 2,632.95 27741277 108682
Imw YTy nia 8,532.00 28594477 108682
%upnzgi:tc(#mzmmcak#nsao# 17 | A0 PRABARTE | o
S el oy IR s 280,199.77 0700
L oEHiNERSA 5 31,663.58 311,863.35 108682
Iﬁ/ml\‘alw Sideiiie 2,350.80 314214.15 108682
10429181 4112 314173.03 0603

12



9/1/25, 9:10 AM

about:blank

about:blank

Total :
45,179.34

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

-70,614.81

2/2



uiBUganRuAINUIATS
Ingraenaiianin
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FounyTusnuszian Rurhnsunanseauming (Rugawyy) swadeyd 1101030102

o Judl 31 3wy 2568
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9/1/25, 8:15 AM

Account Detail

Account No. 603-0-36666-1

Account Name  Sugavuyuqliiidualaisu15il

Branch Name TAK BR.

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable
Last Transaction Date 31-12-2024
Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-08-2025 Time: - To 31-08-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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9/1/25, 8:23 AM

@ Krungthai
nsoing

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

603-6-04401-1

WuaauyuTliidua1ladsu1sil

TAK BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

31-07-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-08-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

about:blank

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-08-2025 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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